HES2

Poradie
1
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Start. ¢islo
61
63
43
42
98
96
101
36
102
97
103
73
65
70
71
41
48
85
44
66

39
49
93
33
16
90

105
99
30
21
47

Meno

Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes

Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere

Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing

Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Erik Pies - Lopata Racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port
Michal Mesar¢
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Matej Zan - 60 more
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Tomas Zucha - Kubica 3port
Marian Turza
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Matej Kovac
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Marian Fabik
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Jozef Hodas
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER

Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport

Kategodria

J

S EEEmMeemMmf - 8fmMme - -« - «-=- <8 4-m<g <

Cas
00:07:16.7
00:07:26.7
00:07:27.8
00:07:30.4
00:07:31.0
00:07:34.9
00:07:39.1
00:07:39.2
00:07:39.8
00:07:41.6
00:07:49.2
00:07:53.4
00:07:53.7
00:07:57.7
00:07:58.0
00:07:59.6
00:08:00.7
00:08:02.4
00:08:02.5
00:08:04.6
00:08:07.8
00:08:11.2
00:08:11.3
00:08:12.6
00:08:12.8
00:08:13.9
00:08:16.1
00:08:16.6
00:08:24.2
00:08:24.9
00:08:32.0
00:08:34.6
00:08:34.9
00:08:36.3



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

40
35
27
64
34
68
53
62
72

100
59
57

19
91
86
83
14
88
24
32
60
37
45

26
46
51
56
10
22
87
23

38
31

Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Juraj Mello
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Michal Dzobanik - MSK Krompachy
Rébert Pinciar
Kristian Lasso
Robert Halski
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Jakub Matiasovsky
David Zatko
Tomas Klucik
Maximilidn Lences - Bikegarage
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Matej Kasuba
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport
Radovan Jackulik
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Franciszek Syzdél
Jakub Dobdk - Bajkula
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Miroslav Dancik
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Adam Fejes - Be a rider
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66
Timotej Palak
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER
Patrik Dures
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Michal Vanko
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Michal Horvath -Bajkula

“ S« M-S Ne-emMmgS -« S« S mMmemf -« << -« £ - 4=- S -+« < « g

00:08:40.3
00:08:40.6
00:08:41.2
00:08:41.5
00:08:43.0
00:08:43.7
00:08:47.8
00:08:48.5
00:08:48.5
00:08:48.9
00:08:50.4
00:08:53.5
00:08:54.3
00:08:59.7
00:09:03.0
00:09:06.0
00:09:13.2
00:09:13.4
00:09:13.8
00:09:14.6
00:09:14.8
00:09:15.0
00:09:15.0
00:09:20.7
00:09:21.7
00:09:21.8
00:09:26.7
00:09:29.9
00:09:32.6
00:09:34.3
00:09:34.7
00:09:35.4
00:09:35.5
00:09:35.5
00:09:36.5
00:09:37.8
00:09:49.9



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

28
69
95
11

94
67
58
54
13
50
104
52
89
55
20
15

Vlado Hrmo
Natéalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Daniel Dob3ovic
Marian Klucik
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Aneta Kamenska
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Marian Janec - 60 More
Zuzana Brienikova
Anna KasSubova
Jakub Vido
Filip 1zak

Jaroslav Strnatko

S S -“NNMmMSZS - NNNZEZ<TZS< SN

00:10:08.8
00:10:10.7
00:10:12.2
00:10:14.4
00:10:14.4
00:10:16.2
00:10:26.2
00:10:26.5
00:10:29.7
00:10:44.9
00:10:54.9
00:11:01.4
00:11:29.6
00:11:57.3
00:12:12.2
00:12:52.7
00:13:17.4



M

Poradie
1
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Start. &islo
63
43
96
101
36
102
97
103
73
65
70
48
66
49
93
16
90
30
21
47
40
27
68
72
7
100

91
88
24
32
37

56

Meno
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing
Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Erik Pies - Lopata Racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port
Marian Turza
Matej Kovac
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Jozef Hodas
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Juraj Mello
Rébert Pinciar
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Tomas Klucik
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Radovan Jackulik
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Jakub Dobdak - Bajkula
Miroslav Dancik
Fedor Lend3ak - CK route 66

Kategodria
M

S SEE=E=E=E=======<=<=<=2<2<<£££££££££x£xgxex.e-xE

Cas
00:07:26.7
00:07:27.8
00:07:34.9
00:07:39.1
00:07:39.2
00:07:39.8
00:07:41.6
00:07:49.2
00:07:53.4
00:07:53.7
00:07:57.7
00:08:00.7
00:08:04.6
00:08:12.6
00:08:12.8
00:08:16.1
00:08:16.6
00:08:34.6
00:08:34.9
00:08:36.3
00:08:40.3
00:08:41.2
00:08:43.7
00:08:48.5
00:08:48.9
00:08:50.4
00:08:59.7
00:09:06.0
00:09:14.6
00:09:14.8
00:09:15.0
00:09:20.7
00:09:21.8
00:09:34.3



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

87
23
38
28
95
11

94
50
20
15

Patrik Dures
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Vlado Hrmo
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Daniel Dobsovic
Marian Klucik
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Filip 1Zak
Jaroslav Strnatko

S === =882 <=

00:09:35.5
00:09:35.5
00:09:37.8
00:10:08.8
00:10:12.2
00:10:14.4
00:10:14.4
00:10:16.2
00:10:54.9
00:12:52.7
00:13:17.4



E

Poradie

O© 00 N OO 1 A W N

Start. ¢islo
42
39
3
99
86
14
26
22
104

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Marian Fabik
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere

Matej Kasuba

Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport

Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER

Marian Janec - 60 More

Kategoéria
E

m m mMm mMm mMm mMm m m

Cas
00:07:30.4
00:08:11.3
00:08:24.2
00:08:32.0
00:09:13.2
00:09:13.8
00:09:26.7
00:09:35.4
00:11:01.4



J
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Start. &islo
61
98
71
41
85
44

33
105
35
64
34
53
62
59
57
19
83
60
45
46
10

31
13
55

Meno

Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes

Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Michal Mesar¢
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Matej Zan - 60 more
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Kristian Lasso
Robert Halski
Jakub Matiasovsky
David Zatko
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Franciszek Syzdaél
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Timotej Palak
Michal Vanko
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Jakub Vido

Kategodria

J

[ L L T R S S S N S S S S S N L R T R S S I S R =

Cas
00:07:16.7
00:07:31.0
00:07:58.0
00:07:59.6
00:08:02.4
00:08:02.5
00:08:07.8
00:08:11.2
00:08:13.9
00:08:24.9
00:08:40.6
00:08:41.5
00:08:43.0
00:08:47.8
00:08:48.5
00:08:53.5
00:08:54.3
00:09:03.0
00:09:13.4
00:09:15.0
00:09:21.7
00:09:29.9
00:09:34.7
00:09:36.5
00:09:49.9
00:10:44.9
00:12:12.2



Poradie

Start. ¢islo

Meno

Kategoéria



Z

Poradie

N o1 A WN

Start. &islo
51
69
67
58
54
52
89

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Aneta Kamenska
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Zuzana Brienikova

Anna Kasubova

Kategoéria
YA

N N N N N N

Cas
00:09:32.6
00:10:10.7
00:10:26.2
00:10:26.5
00:10:29.7
00:11:29.6
00:11:57.3
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Start. &islo
42
61
36
43
63
96
98
101
102
97
103
65

85

93
41
71
99
73
44
66
47
16
48
49
33
39

30
90
72
105
27

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing

Maros$ Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes

Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing

Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Erik PiesS - Lopata Racing
Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Michal Mesar¢
Matej Zan - 60 more
Marian Turza
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Matej Kovac
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port
Tomas Zucha - Kubica 3port
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Marian Fabik
Jozef Hodas
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in

Juraj Mello

Kategodria

E

S-S ==EmMmmeg -2 M- =8 - == 2 -2 £ 8 -

Cas
00:03:10.5
00:03:10.7
00:03:13.4
00:03:13.5
00:03:13.9
00:03:14.9
00:03:15.1
00:03:17.2
00:03:20.4
00:03:21.7
00:03:24.5
00:03:25.4
00:03:25.6
00:03:26.5
00:03:26.7
00:03:27.7
00:03:28.1
00:03:28.4
00:03:28.8
00:03:29.5
00:03:29.7
00:03:30.0
00:03:31.7
00:03:32.0
00:03:32.0
00:03:32.4
00:03:32.8
00:03:33.3
00:03:34.0
00:03:34.7
00:03:35.6
00:03:37.1
00:03:37.7
00:03:38.3



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

64
14
21
35
34
59

62
57
70
26
68
100

40
53
86

91
60
88
79
46
24
19
37
83
32
56
75
10
74
23
51
45
38

Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER

Samuel Dzobanik - MSK Krompachy
Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy

Jakub Matiasovsky
Tomas Klucik
Robert Halski
David Zatko
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Robert Pinciar
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Kristian LasSo
Matej Kasuba
Miroslav Dancik
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Franciszek Syzdol
Radovan Jackulik
Jakub Berky - medvedica
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Jakub Dobak - Bajkula
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66
Alan Sinak - medvedica
Timotej Palak
Michal Somorovsky - medvedica
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER

Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride

Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Michal Vanko

“ S -“NE=EX-=-RX"RESE - - -R"RE - EMe-eg S MK -« -« 8 - -« m -

00:03:41.1
00:03:41.3
00:03:41.7
00:03:41.9
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.8
00:03:43.8
00:03:44.2
00:03:44.8
00:03:45.3
00:03:45.7
00:03:45.7
00:03:46.5
00:03:47.4
00:03:52.3
00:03:52.7
00:03:52.8
00:03:53.2
00:03:54.4
00:03:56.8
00:03:58.2
00:03:58.3
00:04:00.4
00:04:01.1
00:04:01.6
00:04:01.8
00:04:02.5
00:04:03.0
00:04:03.7
00:04:05.2
00:04:05.2
00:04:06.1
00:04:08.1
00:04:08.3
00:04:08.5
00:04:08.6



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

95
50
78
76
67
11
22
87
28

84
81
31
58
82
94
13
80
69
54
104
77
52
89
55
20
92
15
17
29

Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Simon Vacaru - medvidica
Maria Vyhlidalova - medvedica
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Daniel Dobsovi¢
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER
Patrik Dures
Vlado Hrmo
Marian Klucik
Filip Hlavaty
Erik Svec - medvedica
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Aneta Kamenska
Filip Potocek - medvedica
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Martin Sladek - medvedica
Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Marian Janec - 60 More
Simon Prusa - medvidica
Zuzana Brienikova
Anna Kasubova
Jakub Vido
Filip 1Zak
Jan Chovan
Jaroslav Strnatko
Simon Dolnik - Maraton Bike

Michaela Neshodova

AR AL RS « NNARAMNNINZRK©©EZ2ZRXN@ -=RZARZ S mMmZN=R=KZCS-S

00:04:08.7
00:04:08.8
00:04:09.5
00:04:12.5
00:04:14.1
00:04:14.1
00:04:14.2
00:04:15.4
00:04:17.3
00:04:18.4
00:04:18.8
00:04:20.2
00:04:21.1
00:04:22.2
00:04:23.0
00:04:23.7
00:04:26.9
00:04:30.4
00:04:30.5
00:04:39.3
00:04:39.8
00:04:42.7
00:04:52.6
00:04:58.9
00:05:01.6
00:05:06.8
00:05:07.2
00:05:13.5
00:05:23.4
00:05:58.4
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Poradie
1
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Start. &islo
36
43
63
96
101
102
97
103
65
93
73
66
47
16
48
49
30
90
72
27
21

70
68
100

40

91
88
24
37
32
56

Meno
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo

Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing

Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Erik Pies - Lopata Racing

Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing

Marian Turza
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport

Matej Kovac

Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port

Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port
Jozef Hodas
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Juraj Mello
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Tomas Klucik
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Rébert Pinciar
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Miroslav Dancik
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Radovan Jackulik
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Jakub Dobdak - Bajkula
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Fedor Lend3ak - CK route 66

Kategodria

M

S SEE=E=E=E=======<=<=<=2<2<<£££££££££x£xgxex.e-xE

Cas
00:03:13.4
00:03:13.5
00:03:13.9
00:03:14.9
00:03:17.2
00:03:20.4
00:03:21.7
00:03:24.5
00:03:25.4
00:03:27.7
00:03:29.5
00:03:30.0
00:03:31.7
00:03:32.0
00:03:32.0
00:03:32.4
00:03:34.7
00:03:35.6
00:03:37.1
00:03:38.3
00:03:41.7
00:03:43.8
00:03:44.8
00:03:45.7
00:03:45.7
00:03:46.5
00:03:47.4
00:03:52.8
00:03:53.2
00:03:56.8
00:04:00.4
00:04:01.6
00:04:02.5
00:04:03.0



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

23
38
95
50
11
87
28

94
20
15

Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Daniel DobSovic
Patrik Dures
Vlado Hrmo
Marian Klucik
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Filip 1Zak
Jaroslav Strnatko

S === =882 <=

00:04:06.1
00:04:08.5
00:04:08.7
00:04:08.8
00:04:14.1
00:04:15.4
00:04:17.3
00:04:18.4
00:04:23.7
00:05:06.8
00:05:13.5



RS1-E

Poradie

O 00 N OO B1 A W N

Start. ¢islo
42
929
39
3
14
26
86
22
104

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava

Marian Fabik

Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport

Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Matej Kasuba
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER

Marian Janec - 60 More

Kategodria
E

m m m mMm mMm mMm m m

Cas
00:03:10.5
00:03:28.8
00:03:33.3
00:03:34.0
00:03:41.3
00:03:45.3
00:03:52.7
00:04:14.2
00:04:39.8
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Start. &islo
61
98
5
85
8
41
71
44
33
105
64
35
34
59
62
57
53
60
46
19
83
10
45

6
31
13
55

Meno

Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Michal Mesar¢
Matej Zan - 60 more
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in

Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin

Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy

Jakub MatiaSovsky
Robert Halski
David Zatko
Kristian Lasso
Franciszek Syzdol
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Timotej Palak
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Michal Vanko
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Jakub Vido

Kategodria

J

[ L L T R S e S S e S S S S S N L R T I S S I SR S =

Cas
00:03:10.7
00:03:15.1
00:03:25.6
00:03:26.5
00:03:26.7
00:03:28.1
00:03:28.4
00:03:29.7
00:03:32.8
00:03:37.7
00:03:41.1
00:03:41.9
00:03:43.5
00:03:43.7
00:03:43.8
00:03:44.2
00:03:52.3
00:03:54.4
00:03:58.3
00:04:01.1
00:04:01.8
00:04:05.2
00:04:08.3
00:04:08.6
00:04:21.1
00:04:26.9
00:05:01.6



RS1 -K

Poradie

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

R R R R
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Start. &islo
79
75
74
78
76
84
81
82
80
77
92
17
29

Meno
Jakub Berky - medvedica
Alan Sinak - medvedica
Michal Somorovsky - medvedica
Simon Vacaru - medvidica
Maria Vyhlidalova - medvedica
Filip Hlavaty
Erik Svec - medvedica
Filip Potocek - medvedica
Martin Sladek - medvedica
Simon Prusa - medvidica
Jan Chovan
Simon Dolnik - Maraton Bike

Michaela Neshodova

Kategodria

K

AR AR AR ARARARAR AR AR R R RXRR

Cas
00:03:58.2
00:04:03.7
00:04:05.2
00:04:09.5
00:04:12.5
00:04:18.8
00:04:20.2
00:04:23.0
00:04:30.4
00:04:42.7
00:05:07.2
00:05:23.4
00:05:58.4



RS1-Z

Poradie

N o 1 A WN

Start. &islo
51
67
58
69
54
52
89

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Aneta Kamenska
Natéalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Zuzana Brienikova

Anna Kasubova

Kategodria
YA

N N N N N N

Cas
00:04:08.1
00:04:14.1
00:04:22.2
00:04:30.5
00:04:39.3
00:04:52.6
00:04:58.9



RS3

Poradie
1
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Start. &islo
61
70
63
43
42
36
102
98
103
73
97
96
101
71
44
48
65
72
8
41
39
49
66
90
33
85
16
3
93
5
105
53
30
40

Meno
Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Erik Pies - Lopata Racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port
Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Matej Zan - 60 more
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Tomas Zucha - Kubica 3port
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Michal Mesar¢
Matej Kovac
Marian Fabik
Marian Turza
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin
Kristian Lasso
Jozef Hodas

Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team

Kategodria

J

S+ M-« =M= -=-= -5 m<g £ <

Cas
00:02:02.2
00:02:02.8
00:02:04.3
00:02:04.5
00:02:06.3
00:02:07.1
00:02:08.2
00:02:08.3
00:02:10.0
00:02:10.0
00:02:10.0
00:02:11.4
00:02:12.1
00:02:13.2
00:02:15.4
00:02:15.8
00:02:16.6
00:02:17.3
00:02:17.4
00:02:19.0
00:02:19.6
00:02:21.2
00:02:21.4
00:02:22.0
00:02:22.1
00:02:22.3
00:02:22.3
00:02:23.6
00:02:23.8
00:02:24.7
00:02:24.7
00:02:24.8
00:02:25.5
00:02:26.0



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

68

19
21
64
99
62
34
35
88
27

47
60
87
45
24
83
59

86
100
57
91
10
32

22
51
23
31
37

38
14
56
69

Rébert Pinciar
Martin Rajnoha
Maximilidn Lences - Bikegarage
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Robert Halski
Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Radovan Jackulik
Juraj Mello
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Franciszek Syzdaél
Patrik Dures
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Jakub Matiasovsky
Tomas Klucik
Matej Kasuba
Milos Holman - Bajkula
David Zatko
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Timotej Palak
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Michal Vanko
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Jakub Dobdk - Bajkula
Miroslav Dancik
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66

Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride

NSmE <SS -“S NMmMmeS e« g« mMmg « -« « -« £ S -4-4=-meeg « < £

00:02:28.7
00:02:28.7
00:02:30.3
00:02:32.2
00:02:32.8
00:02:33.4
00:02:33.7
00:02:34.5
00:02:35.4
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.1
00:02:36.3
00:02:36.4
00:02:39.3
00:02:39.6
00:02:39.7
00:02:40.3
00:02:40.6
00:02:40.6
00:02:40.8
00:02:42.4
00:02:42.4
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.9
00:02:44.2
00:02:44.4
00:02:45.1
00:02:45.8
00:02:45.9
00:02:47.6
00:02:47.8
00:02:49.1
00:02:49.3
00:02:50.8
00:02:51.1
00:02:52.8



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

28
46
54
94
26

11
104
95
67
58
13
55
52
89
50
20
15

Vlado Hrmo
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Marian Klucik
Daniel Dobsovi¢
Marian Janec - 60 More
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Aneta Kamenska
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Jakub Vido
Zuzana Brienikova
Anna Kasubova
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Filip 1zak

Jaroslav Strnatko

SSESNN-=eNNSmMmZS S mS N - S

00:02:59.2
00:03:02.0
00:03:02.6
00:03:05.5
00:03:06.3
00:03:07.4
00:03:08.4
00:03:09.2
00:03:13.8
00:03:14.0
00:03:16.6
00:03:23.5
00:03:39.2
00:03:41.9
00:03:47.9
00:03:48.1
00:04:20.3
00:04:22.6



RS3-M

Poradie
1

O 00 N OO 1 A W N
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Start. &islo
70
63
43
36
102
103
73
97
96
101
48
65
72
49
66
90
16
93
30
40
68

21
88
27

47
87
24

100
91
32
23

Meno
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing
Erik PiesS - Lopata Racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage

Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Michal Valastik - bajky.sk

Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port

Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing

Filip Vida - gravity racing
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Matej Kovac
Marian Turza
Jozef Hodas
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Robert Pinciar
Martin Rajnoha
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Radovan Jackulik
Juraj Mello
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Patrik Dures
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Tomas Klucik
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER

Kategodria
M

S SEE=E=E=E=======<=<=<=2<2<<£££££££££x£xgxex.e-xE

Cas
00:02:02.8
00:02:04.3
00:02:04.5
00:02:07.1
00:02:08.2
00:02:10.0
00:02:10.0
00:02:10.0
00:02:11.4
00:02:12.1
00:02:15.8
00:02:16.6
00:02:17.3
00:02:21.2
00:02:21.4
00:02:22.0
00:02:22.3
00:02:23.8
00:02:25.5
00:02:26.0
00:02:28.7
00:02:28.7
00:02:32.2
00:02:36.0
00:02:36.1
00:02:36.3
00:02:36.4
00:02:39.6
00:02:40.3
00:02:40.8
00:02:42.4
00:02:43.1
00:02:44.2
00:02:45.9



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

37

38
56
28
94

11
95
50
20
15

Jakub Dobak - Bajkula
Miroslav Dancik
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66
Vlado Hrmo
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Marian Klucik
Daniel Dob3ovic
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Filip 1Zak
Jaroslav Strnatko

S E=E====xK.8 €<=

00:02:47.8
00:02:49.1
00:02:49.3
00:02:51.1
00:02:59.2
00:03:05.5
00:03:07.4
00:03:08.4
00:03:13.8
00:03:48.1
00:04:20.3
00:04:22.6



RS3 -E

Poradie

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

Start. ¢islo
42
39
3
99
86
22
14
26
104

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Marian Fabik
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Matej Kasuba
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER
Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka

Marian Janec - 60 More

Kategodria
E

m m m mMm mMm m m m

Cas
00:02:06.3
00:02:19.6
00:02:23.6
00:02:33.4
00:02:42.4
00:02:45.1
00:02:50.8
00:03:06.3
00:03:09.2



RS3-J

Poradie
1
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Start. ¢islo
61
98
71
44
8
41
33
85

5
105
53
19
64
62
34
35
60
45
83
59
57
10
6
31
46
13
55

Meno

Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes

Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Matej Zan - 60 more
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Michal Mesar¢
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Kristian Lasso
Maximilidn Lences - Bikegarage
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Robert Halski
Michal Dzobanik - MSK Krompachy
Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Franciszek Syzdél
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Jakub Matiasovsky
David Zatko
Timotej Palak
Michal Vanko
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Jakub Vido

Kategodria

J
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Cas
00:02:02.2
00:02:08.3
00:02:13.2
00:02:15.4
00:02:17.4
00:02:19.0
00:02:22.1
00:02:22.3
00:02:24.7
00:02:24.7
00:02:24.8
00:02:30.3
00:02:32.8
00:02:33.7
00:02:34.5
00:02:35.4
00:02:39.3
00:02:39.7
00:02:40.6
00:02:40.6
00:02:43.1
00:02:43.9
00:02:44.4
00:02:47.6
00:03:02.0
00:03:23.5
00:03:39.2



RS3 -K

Poradie

Start. ¢islo

Meno

Kategodria



RS3-Z

Poradie

N OO 1 A WN

Start. &islo
51
69
54
67
58
52
89

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Aneta Kamenska
Zuzana Brienikova

Anna Kasubova

Kategoéria
yA

N N N N N N

Cas
00:02:45.8
00:02:52.8
00:03:02.6
00:03:14.0
00:03:16.6
00:03:41.9
00:03:47.9



RS4

Poradie
1
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Start. ¢islo
61
98
63
96
43
101
97
70
102
65
41
48
66
85
42
73
103
71
44
39
36
920
33
49
5
21
93
16
100
105
35

34

Meno
Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo
Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk
Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec
Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere
Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing
Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port
Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Michal Mesar¢
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Erik Pies - Lopata Racing
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Marian Turza
Matej Kovac
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Adam Hricko - Divo Tren¢in
Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy
Matej Zan - 60 more
Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy

Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim

Kategodria
J

LS+« = ===+~ ~-=fmM-4=g < m-<g< -5 =252 8 -

Cas
00:02:03.7
00:02:07.4
00:02:08.3
00:02:08.5
00:02:09.6
00:02:09.7
00:02:09.8
00:02:10.0
00:02:11.2
00:02:11.6
00:02:12.4
00:02:12.9
00:02:13.1
00:02:13.5
00:02:13.5
00:02:13.9
00:02:14.7
00:02:16.3
00:02:17.2
00:02:18.3
00:02:18.6
00:02:18.9
00:02:18.9
00:02:19.0
00:02:20.8
00:02:20.9
00:02:21.3
00:02:21.7
00:02:22.2
00:02:22.4
00:02:23.2
00:02:23.5
00:02:24.9
00:02:26.0



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

40
27
57
64
47
32
59
68
46
91
99
53
83
62
37
19
45
24
30
26

22
79
86
51
74

38
56
87
31
60
14
88

23

Marian Fabik
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Juraj Mello
David Zatko
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Jakub Matiasovsky
Rébert Pinciar
Adam Fejes - Be a rider
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Kristian Lasso
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Robert Halski
Jakub Dobdk - Bajkula
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Jozef Hodas
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Tomas Klucik
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER
Jakub Berky - medvedica
Matej Kasuba
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Michal Somorovsky - medvedica
Miroslav Dancik
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66
Patrik Dures
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Franciszek Syzdol
Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport
Radovan Jackulik
Michal Vanko
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER

2T -Z2Zmec-c22Z2T2ANMAMEmMEEececcemZecleZecgIm

00:02:26.4
00:02:26.7
00:02:26.8
00:02:27.0
00:02:27.5
00:02:28.0
00:02:28.2
00:02:29.1
00:02:29.2
00:02:29.5
00:02:29.5
00:02:29.7
00:02:30.5
00:02:30.8
00:02:30.9
00:02:31.1
00:02:31.5
00:02:33.5
00:02:34.1
00:02:34.3
00:02:35.0
00:02:35.0
00:02:36.0
00:02:37.9
00:02:38.0
00:02:38.6
00:02:39.1
00:02:39.8
00:02:39.8
00:02:40.2
00:02:40.4
00:02:41.1
00:02:41.2
00:02:41.6
00:02:41.8
00:02:43.4
00:02:43.4



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

10
94
76
69
58
54

95
11
78
28
75
72
13
80
52
82
84
17
50
67
81
89
77
104
20
55
15
92
29

Timotej Palak
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Maria Vyhlidalova - medvedica
Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Aneta Kamenska
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Marian Klucik
Milos Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Daniel Dobsovic
Simon Vacaru - medvidica
Vlado Hrmo
Alan Sinak - medvedica
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Martin Sladek - medvedica
Zuzana Brienikova
Filip Potocek - medvedica
Filip Hlavaty
Simon Dolnik - Maraton Bike
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR
Erik Svec - medvedica
Anna Kasubova
Simon Prusa - medvidica
Marian Janec - 60 More
Filip 1Zak
Jakub Vido
Jaroslav Strnatko
Jan Chovan

Michaela Neshodova

AR R =2 M ANARANZEERXRRANR==Z RS RS NNNRZSES -

00:02:45.5
00:02:46.8
00:02:47.0
00:02:47.3
00:02:47.6
00:02:47.7
00:02:48.5
00:02:49.7
00:02:51.8
00:02:52.0
00:02:52.3
00:02:53.1
00:02:54.0
00:02:54.4
00:02:54.5
00:02:54.9
00:02:55.2
00:02:55.4
00:02:57.6
00:02:57.9
00:02:58.0
00:02:58.1
00:03:10.3
00:03:12.3
00:03:12.4
00:03:25.5
00:03:31.2
00:03:41.2
00:04:01.4
00:04:38.3



RS4-M

Poradie
1
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Start. &islo
63
96
43
101
97
70
102
65
48
66
73
103
36
920
49
21
93
16
100

40
27
47
32
68
91
37
24
30

38
56
87

Meno
Jakub Buday - CMS cyklo

Jakub Linda - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Samuel Paucin - CTM racing
Michal Valastik - bajky.sk

Martin Brozman - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Oliver Drabik - okoeweryvhere

Jakub Hlinka - Lopata Racing

Tomas Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing

Simon Michalenko - Kubica $port

Igor Sladkovsky - S-Servis Racing
Ondrej Bene - bike garage
Erik Pies - Lopata Racing
Peter Drabik - Okoeverywhere
Miso Spalek - pustibrzdy.sk
Tomas Zucha - Kubica $port
Igor Kottman - MTBIKER
Marian Turza
Matej Kovac
Milos Holman - Bajkula
Jakub Krizan - Sarkan tim
Jan Vykoupil - DAB racing team
Juraj Mello
Lubos Litvak - Kubica Sport
Jan Kolesar - Rokabike
Rébert Pinciar
Patrik Sklarcik - Enjoy the ride
Jakub Dobak - Bajkula
Jakub Jankovych - MTBIKER
Jozef Hodas
Tomas Klucik
Miroslav Dancik
Gregor Magal - Ridepro
Fedor Lendak - CK route 66

Patrik Dures

Kategodria

M
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Cas
00:02:08.3
00:02:08.5
00:02:09.6
00:02:09.7
00:02:09.8
00:02:10.0
00:02:11.2
00:02:11.6
00:02:12.9
00:02:13.1
00:02:13.9
00:02:14.7
00:02:18.6
00:02:18.9
00:02:19.0
00:02:20.9
00:02:21.3
00:02:21.7
00:02:22.2
00:02:26.0
00:02:26.7
00:02:26.8
00:02:28.0
00:02:28.2
00:02:29.2
00:02:29.5
00:02:31.1
00:02:34.1
00:02:34.3
00:02:35.0
00:02:39.8
00:02:39.8
00:02:40.2
00:02:40.4



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

88
23
94

95
11
28
72
50
20
15

Radovan Jackulik
Jaroslav Machunka - MTBIKER
Tomas Oberta - Kubica Sport
Marian Klucik
Milo$ Vojtek - Kubica Sport
Daniel Dobsovic
Vlado Hrmo
Filip Vida - gravity racing
Dusan Hrnko - Kubica Sport
Filip 1zak
Jaroslav Strnatko

S === =882 <=

00:02:41.8
00:02:43.4
00:02:46.8
00:02:48.5
00:02:49.7
00:02:51.8
00:02:52.3
00:02:54.0
00:02:57.9
00:03:25.5
00:03:41.2



RS4 - E

Poradie

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

Start. ¢islo
42
39
3
99
26
22
86
14
104

Meno
Adam Milo - CTM racing
Roman Dancik - CK Stupava
Marian Fabik
Dusan Knapec - Okoeverywhere
Lubomir Lilge - mojapolovicka
Fero Taraba - MTBIKER

Matej Kasuba

Ivan Kobida - Kubicasport

Marian Janec - 60 More

Kategodria
E

m m m mMm mMm m m m

Cas
00:02:13.5
00:02:18.3
00:02:26.4
00:02:29.7
00:02:35.0
00:02:36.0
00:02:38.0
00:02:41.6
00:03:12.4



RS4 -J

Poradie
1

O 0 N O L1 A W N
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Start. ¢islo
61
98
41
85
71
44
33

5
105
35
8
34
57
64
59
46
53
83
62
19
45
31
60
6
10
13
55

Meno

Maros Krupa - Transition / Beastie bikes
Martin Kosa - Weldtite Cykloturiec

Jakub Ferencik - CK Stupava
Michal Mesar¢
Matej Vépy - gravity racing
Adam Hanko - Okoeverywhere
Michal Janosko - CMS Cyklo
Martin Smatana - Cms Cyklo

Adam Hricko - Divo Trencin

Samuel DZobanik - MSK Krompachy

Matej Zan - 60 more

Michal DZobanik - MSK Krompachy

David Zatko
Dominik Vasek - Divo Trencin
Jakub Matiasovsky
Adam Fejes - Be arider
Kristian Lasso
Filip Vacaru - medvedica
Robert Halski
Maximilian Lences - Bikegarage
Peter Bujna - Divo Trencin
Michal Horvath -Bajkula
Franciszek Syzdaél
Michal Vanko
Timotej Palak
Marek Bielich - MO Bike
Jakub Vido

Kategodria

J
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Cas
00:02:03.7
00:02:07.4
00:02:12.4
00:02:13.5
00:02:16.3
00:02:17.2
00:02:18.9
00:02:20.8
00:02:22.4
00:02:23.2
00:02:23.5
00:02:24.9
00:02:27.0
00:02:27.5
00:02:29.1
00:02:29.5
00:02:30.5
00:02:30.8
00:02:30.9
00:02:31.5
00:02:33.5
00:02:41.1
00:02:41.2
00:02:43.4
00:02:45.5
00:02:54.4
00:03:31.2



RS4 - K

Poradie

O 00 N O 1 A W N
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Start. ¢islo
79
74
76
78
75
80
82
84
17
81
77
92
29

Meno
Jakub Berky - medvedica
Michal Somorovsky - medvedica
Maria Vyhlidalova - medvedica
Simon Vacaru - medvidica
Alan Sinak - medvedica
Martin Sladek - medvedica
Filip Potocek - medvedica
Filip Hlavaty
Simon Dolnik - Maraton Bike
Erik Svec - medvedica
Simon Prusa - medvidica
Jan Chovan

Michaela Neshodova

Kategodria
K
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Cas
00:02:37.9
00:02:39.1
00:02:47.0
00:02:52.0
00:02:53.1
00:02:54.5
00:02:55.2
00:02:55.4
00:02:57.6
00:02:58.1
00:03:12.3
00:04:01.4
00:04:38.3



RS4 -Z

Poradie

N OO 1 A WN

Start. &islo
51
69
58
54
52
67
89

Meno
Kristina Galuskova - Enjoy the ride
Natalia Dugelova - enjoy the ride
Aneta Kamenska
Tereza Dutkova - Be a rider
Zuzana Brienikova
Laura Lukacova - Bikegarage NR

Anna Kasubova

Kategoéria
yA

N N N N N N

Cas
00:02:38.6
00:02:47.3
00:02:47.6
00:02:47.7
00:02:54.9
00:02:58.0
00:03:10.3



